
BREAKFAST
Served All Day!

EGGS*
No Meat Eggs* Only
+ Choice of Bacon, Ham, Sausage Patties or Links,
   Bologna, Liver Mush
+ Choice of Smoked Sausage or Turkey Sausage
+ Chicken Breast
+ Corned Beef Hash*
+ Country Ham
+ Grilled Ribeye Steak* 8oz
+ Fried Flounder
+ Calabash Shrimp

Choice of Home Fries or Grits
Choice of Biscuit or Toast

$6.99
$8.99

$9.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.99
$16.49
$12.99
$12.99

2 EGGS*

$6.29
$8.29

$8.79
$9.49
$9.49
$10.29
$15.49
$11.99
$11.99

1 EGG*

OMELETTES Choice of Home Fries or Grits
Choice of Biscuit or Toast

WESTERN
Ham, Green Peppers & Onions

VEGGIE
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions and Tomatoes

MEAT LOVERS
Bacon, Ham and Sausage

FARMERS
Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Peppers,
Onions and Tomatoes

PHILLY
Roast Beef*, Mushrooms, Green Peppers,
Onions and Provolone

GREEK
Gyro Meat*, Onions, Tomatoes and Feta

BACON or SAUSAGE

AMERICAN CHEESE

STEAK*

CHICKEN BREAST

Pancakes (2) or French Toast (2) 
EGGS* (2) Any Style
Choice of Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Bologna or Liver Mush
Served with Coffee, Juice or Tea

#2 $11.99

EGGS* (2) Any Style
Choice of Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Bologna or Liver Mush
Choice of Home Fries or Grits
Choice of Biscuit or Toast
Served with Coffee, Juice or Tea

$10.99#1
SPECIALS SIDES

Whole Egg*
Homes Fries
Grits
Biscuit or Toast
Bagel
Bagel with Cream Cheese
Blueberry Muffin
Sausage Gravy
Biscuit & Gravy
Bacon (4), Sausage Patties (2) or Sausage Links (3),
Livermush (2), Bologna, City Ham
Smoked Sausage or Turkey Sausage
Corned Beef Hash
Oatmeal with Cinnamon Brown Sugar

$1.99
$3.29
$2.99
$2.25
$2.99
$3.99
$2.49
$1.99
$3.49
$3.79

$4.29
$5.29
$3.99

BEVERAGES
Coffee
Chocolate Milk or Hot Chocolate
Juice Apple or Orange
Fresh Brewed Tea
Soft Drinks
Canned Drinks
Bottled Drinks

16oz $2.25
16oz $2.99
16oz $2.99

1/2 Gallon $3.50
32oz $2.99

12oz $1.99
12oz $2.49
12oz $2.49

16oz $2.49
$2.00
$2.49

GRIDDLE

Belgian Waffle
+ Eggs* (2) and Bacon

Pancakes or French Toast
+ Bacon or Sausage
+ Smoked Sausage or
Turkey Sausage

Add Strawberry Sauce &
Whipped Cream +$1.50 

$6.79
$8.79
$8.99

STACK
$6.29
$8.39
$8.69

SHORT STACK

$6.99
  $12.49

$3.99
$6.49
$6.79

SINGLE

SANDWICHES
Egg*

Bacon, Ham, Sausage,
Bologna or Liver Mush

Smoked Sausage or
Turkey Sausage

Country Ham

Chicken Breast

+ CHEESE+ EGG*
$4.89

$5.89

$6.29

$7.19

$8.19

$5.39

$5.79

$6.69

$7.69

$4.39

$4.89

$5.19

$6.19

$7.19

BURRITOS
Scrambled Egg*, Home Fries and Cheddar
+ Bacon
+ Sausage
+ Smoked Sausage
+ Chicken Breast
+ Steak Strips*  

$6.49
$7.99
$7.99
$8.49
$8.99
$11.49

+Cheese $1.00

$9.99

$9.49

$10.49

$11.99

$10.99

$11.49

$9.49

$9.49

$12.99

$9.99

Served Any Style

Made with Three Eggs

*Cook To Order / Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs 
may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

No Substitutions

Substitute Texas Toast, English Muffin,
Croissant or Bagel +$1.00

Substitute Egg Whites +$0.50.  Add Cheese to Any Item +$1.00.

16oz $2.49   32oz $2.99



LUNCH
Served All Day!

COLD SALADS
Homemade Tuna Salad
Homemade Chicken Salad

Served with Homemade Potato Salad, Slaw, Boiled Eggs ,
Tomato Slices & Crackers

$8.99
$8.99

SALADS

DRESSINGS: Ranch, Thousand Island, Blue Cheese, Italian,
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Mustard, French.
Oil & Vinegar also available.

$7.49

$10.49

$10.49

$11.99

$12.99

$8.49

$12.49

$3.49

$4.99

Garden

Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast

Crispy Popcorn Chicken Toss in Buffalo Sauce +$1.00

Chef Ham & Turkey

Grilled Steak* Featuring Our Marinated Beef Strips

Greek Mixed Greens, Green Peppers, Onions,
Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives & Feta. Add Gyro Meat +3.50

New York Chef Roast Beef*, Turkey, Ham, Provolone
& American Cheese

Side Salad Tomatoes, Green Peppers, & Onions

Greek Side Salad Kalamata Olives & Feta  

A mix of fresh daily cut Iceberg and Romaine Lettuce, Carrots & 
Red Cabbage. Served with Tomatoes, Onions, Cucumbers, Green 
Peppers, Boiled Egg, & Cheddar Cheese. Served with Crackers.

APPETIZERS
Mozzarella Sticks (5) Served with Marinara
Fresh Fried Squash Basket
Pickle Chips Basket
Wings

$6.49
$5.99
$5.99

(6) $8.49  (12) $12.49

$6.99
$7.99

Substitute Side Salad +$1.25
Substitute Sweet Potato Fries +$1.00
3 Vegetables
4 Vegetables

VEGETABLE PLATES
*Cook To Order / Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs 

may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

DAILY SPECIALS

$11.49
$11.49

$12.49
$11.99

$11.99
$11.49

$12.49
$11.99

$11.49
$11.99

MONDAY
Chicken & Dumplings
Country Style Steak

TUESDAY
Pot Roast
Fried Chicken
(White & Dark - No Substitutions)

WEDNESDAY
Roasted Chicken
Homemade Meatloaf

THURSDAY
Pot Roast
Turkey & Dressing

FRIDAY
Country Style Steak
Roasted Chicken

SIDES & 
VEGETABLES

$4.29Soup of the Day

$14.49
$14.49
$14.49

Flounder & Shrimp
Shrimp & Pop Corn Chicken
Pop Corn Chicken & Flounder

COMBOS

HANDHELDS
MAKE IT A COMBO: Add French Fries +$2.49. Add French Fries & 16oz Drink +$3.99
ADD ONS: Extra Patty +$2.00    Chili +$0.75    Slaw +$0.50    Cheese +$1.00 

ENTREES

Marinated Greek Tips*
Choice of Beef or Chicken
Served with Green Peppers &
Onions over Rice

Pop Corn Chicken
Toss in Buffalo, Honey Hot or
BBQ Sauce +$1.00

Grilled Chicken Strips (4)

Fried Hand-Breaded Chicken Tenders (4)
Toss in Buffalo, Honey Hot or
BBQ Sauce +$1.00

Grilled Chicken Breast*

Pork Loin Chops (2)
Grilled or Fried

Marinated Grilled Beef Strips*

Hamburger Steak (10oz)
Served with Grilled Onions & Gravy

Country Fried Steak
Served over Rice with White Pepper Gravy
Ribeye Steak* (8oz)
Cut In House

Fried Flounder
Salt & Pepper Style +$1.00
Grilled +$1.00

Calabash Shrimp
Salt & Pepper Style +$1.00
Grilled +$1.00

Spaghetti with Homemade Meat Sauce 
Served with Side Salad & Garlic Bread. 
Add Meatballs +$3.50

Homemade Lasagna 
Served with Side Salad & Garlic Bread

Chicken or Shrimp Alfredo 
Served with Side Salad & Garlic Bread

Stir Fry 
Choice of Beef or Chicken
Carrots, Mushrooms, Onions,
Green Peppers, Broccoli, &
Soy Sauce. Served Over Rice with Side Salad

Served with Two Veggies
Substitute a Side Salad +$1.25
Add 16oz Drink +$1.00 (In House Only) 

Hamburger*  Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Cheeseburger* Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Carolina Burger* Chili, Slaw, Onions & Mustard

Corner Cheeseburger*
Two Patties, Bacon, Chili, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & American Cheese

Pita Cheeseburger*
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & American Cheese. Served on Grilled Pita Bread

Gyro or Chicken Pita
Lettuce, Tomato & Tzatziki Sauce. Served on Grilled Pita

Patty Melt*
Grilled Onions, Provolone & American Cheese. Served on Grilled Rye Bread

Texas Melt*
Roast Beef, Grilled Onions, Grilled Mushrooms & Cheddar Cheese
Served on Grilled Rye Bread

Grilled or Fried Chicken Wrap
Lettuce, Tomato, & Mayo

Buffalo Chicken Melt
Buffalo Style Breaded Chicken Tenders, Provolone & Ranch Dressing
Served on Grilled Texas Toast

Hot Dog Plain

Grilled Cheese
Add Bacon or Ham +$2.00

Fish Sandwich Flounder Fillet. Served with Slaw & Tartar Sauce

Fried or Grilled Chicken Breast (6oz) Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Fried or Grilled Pork Chop (6oz Bone In) Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Reuben
Corned Beef*, Sauerkraut & Provolone
Choice of 1000 Island Dressing or Mustard. Served on Grilled Rye Toast

Philly Cheese Steak
Roast Beef*, Grilled Onions & Peppers, Mushrooms & Provolone

Chicken Parmesan Sub

Meatball Sub

Super Sub
Roast Beef*, Ham, Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Provolone &
American Cheese, Mayo. Served with Italian Dressing on the side

Club
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, American Cheese & Mayo 

Grilled Chicken Breast Club
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, American Cheese & Mayo

B.L.T Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato. Make it a Double +$2.00

Tuna or Chicken Salad Make it a Double +$2.00 
Add 16oz Drink +$1.00 (In House Only) 

Served with Two Veggies

Add 16oz Drink +$1.00 (In House Only) 
Served with Two Veggies

$3.29
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49

Corn Nuggets
Onion Rings
Sweet Potato Fries
Baked Potato
Served with Sour Cream & Butter

French Fries
Kernel Corn
Pinto Beans
Collard Greens
Green Beans
Black Eyed Peas
Mashed Potatoes
Rice
Pickled Beets
Cabbage

REGULAR SIDES $2.99

PREMIUM SIDES

Okra
Squash
Mac & Cheese
Potato Salad
Tomato Slices
Broccoli
Cole Slaw
Peaches
Apple Sauce

$6.49

$6.99

$7.49

$10.49

$7.49

$7.49

$8.49

$9.49

$8.49

$9.49

$3.29

$4.49

$7.49

$7.99

$8.49

$8.49

$9.49

$9.49

$9.49

$9.99

$9.49
   

$9.99

$5.99

$7.49   

$11.49

$11.49

$11.49

$11.49

$11.49

$11.49

$12.49

$11.99

$11.49

$18.99

$11.49

$11.49

$9.99 

$10.99 

$13.99 

1 Meat $11.99
2 Meats $14.99
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