BREAKFAST

Served All Day!

Substitute Egg Whites +\$0.50. Add Cheese to Any Item +\$1.00.

Choice of Home Fries or Grits

	Choice of Biscuit or Toast		
Served Any Style		1 EGG*	2 EGGS*
No Meat Eggs* On	ly	_ \$6.29	\$6.99
+ Choice of Bacon ,	, Ham, Sausage Patties or Links,	\$8.29 . /	\$8.99
Bologna, Liver M	lush		
+ Choice of Smoke	d Sausage or Turkey Sausage	. \$8.79/_	\$9.49
+ Chicken Breast		\$9.49	\$10.49
+ Corned Beef Has	h*	\$9.49	\$10.49
+ Country Ham		\$10.29	\$10.99
+ Grilled Ribeye St	t eak* 8oz	\$15.49	\$16.49
+ Fried Flounder		\$11.99 .	\$12.99
+ Calabash Shrimp		\$11.99	\$12.99

SPECIALS No Substitutions

#1 \$10.99

EGGS* (2) Any Style

Choice of Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Bologna or Liver Mush

Choice of **Home Fries** or **Grits**

Choice of **Biscuit** or **Toast**

Served with Coffee, Juice or Tea

#2 \$11.99

Pancakes (2) or French Toast (2)

EGGS* (2) Any Style

Choice of Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Bologna or Liver Mush

Served with Coffee, Juice or Tea

Choice of **Home Fries** or **Grits** Choice of **Biscuit** or **Toast**

Made with Three Eggs	+ Cheese \$1.00
WESTERN Ham, Green Peppers & Onions	\$9.99
VEGGIE Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions and Tomatoes	\$9.49
MEAT LOVERS Bacon, Ham and Sausage	\$10.49
FARMERS Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Peppers Onions and Tomatoes	\$11.99 \$,
PHILLY Roast Beef*, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions and Provolone	\$10.99
GREEK Gyro Meat*, Onions, Tomatoes and Feta	\$11.49
BACON or SAUSAGE	\$9.49
AMERICAN CHEESE	\$9.49
STEAK*	\$12.99
CHICKEN BREAST	\$9.99

	40.000
Whole Egg*	\$1.99
Homes Fries	\$3.29
Grits	\$2.99
Biscuit or Toast	\$2.25
Bagel	\$2.99
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.99
Blueberry Muffin	\$2.49
Sausage Gravy	\$1.99
Biscuit & Gravy	\$3.49
Bacon (4), Sausage Patties (2) or Sausage Links (3),	
Livermush (2), Bologna, City Ham	
Smoked Sausage or Turkey Sausage	\$4.29
Corned Beef Hash	\$5.29
Oatmeal with Cinnamon Brown Sugar	\$3.99

*Cook To Order / Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Add Strawberry Sauce & Whipped Cream +\$1.50

	SINGLE	SHORT STACK	STACK
Pancakes or French Toast	_ \$3.99	\$6.29	\$6.79
+ Bacon or Sausage	\$6.49	\$8.39	\$8.79
+ Smoked Sausage or	\$6.79	\$8.69	\$8.99
Turkey Sausage			
Belgian Waffle	\$6.99		
+ Eggs* (2) and Bacon	\$12.49		

ISANDWICHES

Substitute Texas Toast, En Croissant or Bagel +\$1.00	ıglish Muffin,	+ EGG*	+ CHEESE
Egg*	\$4.39		\$4.89
Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Bologna or Liver Mush	\$4.89	\$5.39	\$5.89
Smoked Sausage or Turkey Sausage	\$5.19	\$5.79	\$6.29
Country Ham	\$6.19	\$6.69	\$7.19
Chicken Breast	\$7.19	\$7.69	\$8.19

Scrambled Egg*, Home Fries and Cheddar	\$6.49
+ Bacon	\$7.99
+ Sausage	\$7.99
+ Smoked Sausage	\$8.49
+ Chicken Breast	\$8.99
+ Steak Strips*	\$11.49

BEVERAGES

Coffee	12oz \$1.99 . 16oz \$2.2 5
Chocolate Milk or Hot Chocolate	2 12oz \$2.49 _ 16oz \$2.99
Juice Apple or Orange	12oz \$2.49 _ 16oz \$2.99
Fresh Brewed Tea16oz \$2.49	32oz \$2.99_ 1/2 Gallon \$3.50
Soft Drinks	16oz \$2.49 32oz \$2.99
Canned Drinks	\$2.00
Bottled Drinks	\$2.49

LUNCH

Served All Day!

APPETIZERS

Mozzarella Sticks (5) Served with Marinara	\$6.49
Fresh Fried Squash Basket	\$5.99
Pickle Chips Basket	\$5.99
Wings(6) \$8.49	(12) \$12.49

SALADS

A mix of fresh daily cut Iceberg and Romaine Lettuce, Carrots & Red Cabbage. Served with Tomatoes, Onions, Cucumbers, Green Peppers, Boiled Egg, & Cheddar Cheese. Served with Crackers.

DRESSINGS: Ranch, Thousand Island, Blue Cheese, Italian, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Mustard, French.

Oil & Villegal also available.
Garden \$7.49
Marinated Grilled Chicken Breast
Crispy Popcorn Chicken Toss in Buffalo Sauce +\$1.00 \$10.49
Chef Ham & Turkey
Grilled Steak* Featuring Our Marinated Beef Strips \$12.99
Greek Mixed Greens, Green Peppers, Onions, \$8.49 Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives & Feta. Add Gyro Meat +3.50
New York Chef Roast Beef*, Turkey, Ham, Provolone \$12.49 & American Cheese
Side Salad Tomatoes, Green Peppers, & Onions \$3.49
Greek Side Salad Kalamata Olives & Feta \$4.99

COLD SALADS

Served with Homemade Potato Salad, Slaw, Boiled Eggs, Tomato Slices & Crackers	- (
Homemade Tuna Salad Homemade Chicken Salad	

VEGETABLE PLATES

Substitute Side Salad +\$1.25	
Substitute Sweet Potato Fries +\$1.00	
3 Vegetables	\$6.99
4 Vegetables	\$7.99

HANDHELDS

Hamburger* Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo \$6. Cheeseburger* Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo \$6. Carolina Burger* Chili, Slaw, Onions & Mustard \$7. Corner Cheeseburger*	.49
Carolina Burger* Chili, Slaw, Onions & Mustard \$7.	
	.99
Corner Cheesehurger*	.49
Two Patties, Bacon, Chili, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & American Cheese	0.49
Pita Cheeseburger* Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & American Cheese. Served on Grilled Pita Bread	.49
Gyro or Chicken Pita \$7. Lettuce, Tomato & Tzatziki Sauce. Served on Grilled Pita	.49
Patty Melt* Grilled Onions, Provolone & American Cheese. Served on Grilled Rye Bread	.49
Texas Melt*	10
Roast Beef, Grilled Onions, Grilled Mushrooms & Cheddar Cheese Served on Grilled Rye Bread	.43
Grilled or Fried Chicken Wrap Lettuce, Tomato, & Mayo	.49
Buffalo Chicken Melt Buffalo Style Breaded Chicken Tenders, Provolone & Ranch Dressing Served on Grilled Texas Toast	.49
Hot Dog Plain \$3.	.29
Grilled Cheese Add Bacon or Ham +\$2.00	.49
Fish Sandwich Flounder Fillet. Served with Slaw & Tartar Sauce \$7.	.49
Fried or Grilled Chicken Breast (6oz) Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo\$7.	.99
Fried or Grilled Pork Chop (6oz Bone In) Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo\$8.	.49
Reuben Corned Beef*, Sauerkraut & Provolone Choice of 1000 Island Dressing or Mustard. Served on Grilled Rye Toast	.49
Philly Cheese Steak Roast Beef*, Grilled Onions & Peppers, Mushrooms & Provolone \$9.	.49
Chicken Parmesan Sub \$9.	.49
Meatball Sub \$9.	.49
Super Sub Roast Beef*, Ham, Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Provolone & American Cheese, Mayo. Served with Italian Dressing on the side	.99
Club Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, American Cheese & Mayo	.49
Grilled Chicken Breast Club Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, American Cheese & Mayo	.99
B.L.T Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato. Make it a Double +\$2.00 \$5.	.99
Tuna or Chicken Salad Make it a Double +\$2.00 \$7.	.49

*Cook To Order / Notice: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

ENTREES

ı	CIN I DEE9	
	Served with Two Veggies Substitute a Side Salad +\$1.25 Add 16oz Drink +\$1.00 (In House Only)	
	Marinated Greek Tips* Choice of Beef or Chicken Served with Green Peppers & Onions over Rice	\$11.49
	Pop Corn Chicken Toss in Buffalo, Honey Hot or BBQ Sauce +\$1.00	\$11.49
ı	Grilled Chicken Strips (4)	\$11.49
	Fried Hand-Breaded Chicken Tenders (4) Toss in Buffalo, Honey Hot or BBQ Sauce +\$1.00	\$11.49
ı	Grilled Chicken Breast*	\$11.49
ŀ	Pork Loin Chops (2)	\$11.49
ľ	Marinated Grilled Beef Strips*	\$12.49
ŀ	Hamburger Steak (10oz) Served with Grilled Onions & Gravy	\$11.99
ŀ	Country Fried Steak Served over Rice with White Pepper Gravy	\$11.49
ı	Ribeye Steak* (8oz) Cut In House	\$18.99
	Fried Flounder Salt & Pepper Style +\$1.00 Grilled +\$1.00	\$11.49
	Calabash Shrimp Salt & Pepper Style +\$1.00 Grilled +\$1.00	\$11.49
	Spaghetti with Homemade Meat Sauce Served with Side Salad & Garlic Bread. Add Meatballs +\$3.50	\$9.99
ı	Homemade Lasagna Served with Side Salad & Garlic Bread	\$10.99
	Chicken or Shrimp Alfredo Served with Side Salad & Garlic Bread	\$13.99
	Stir Fry Choice of Beef or Chicken Carrots, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Broccoli, & Soy Sauce. Served Over Rice with Side Salad	\$14.99
41		

COMBOS.

Served with **Two Veggies**

	Add 16oz Drink +\$1.00 (In House Only)
	Flounder & Shrimp \$14.49
	Shrimp & Pop Corn Chicken
1	Pop Corn Chicken & Flounder \$14.49
-1	

DAILY SPECIALS

Served with **Two Veggies**Add 16oz **Drink** +\$1.00 (In House Only)

IONDAY

hicken & Dumplings	\$11.49
ountry Style Steak	\$11.49

TUESDA

Pot Roast	\$12.49
Fried Chicken	\$11.99
(White & Dark - No Substitutions)	

WEDNESDAY

Roasted Chicken	_\$11.99
Homemade Meatloaf	\$11.49

THURSDAY

Pot Roast	\$12.49
Turkey & Dressing	_ \$11.99

FRIDA

Country Style Steak		\$11.49
Roasted Chicken		

SIDES & VEGETABLES

REGULAR SIDES \$2.99

French Fries	Okra
Kernel Corn	Squa
Pinto Beans	Mac
Collard Greens	Potat
Green Beans	Toma
Black Eyed Peas	Broc
Mashed Potatoes	Cole
Rice	Peac
Pickled Beets	Apple
Cabbaga	

Okra
Squash
Mac & Cheese
Potato Salad
Tomato Slices
Broccoli
Cole Slaw
Peaches
Apple Sauce

\$4.29

PREMIUM SIDES

Corn Nuggets	\$3.29
Onion Rings	\$3.49
Sweet Potato Fries	\$3.49
Baked Potato	\$3.49
Served with Sour Cream & Butter	

Soup of the Day